2024 Dues

Name

Albion Area Fair

The Great Allentown Fair

Beaver Community Fair

Bedford County Fair

The Berks County Fair

Berlin Brothersvalley Community Fair

Big Knob Grange Fair

Bloomsburg Fair

Blue Valley Farm Show

Bullskin Township Community Fair

Big Butler Fair

Butler Farm Show

American Legion County Fair

Cameron County Fair

Carbon County Fair

Centre County Grange Encampment & Fair

Clarion County Fair

Claysburg Farm Show

Clearfield County Fair

Clinton County Fair

Cochranton Community Fair

Cookport Fair

Crawford County Fair

Cumberland Ag Expo

Dawson Grange Community Fair

Dayton Fair

Delaware Valley A Day

Denver Fair

Derry Township Agricultural Fair

Dillsburg Community Fair

Elizabethtown Fair

Elk County Fair

Ephrata Fair

Erie County Fair at Wattsburg

Fayette County Fair

Franklin County Fair

Fulton County Fair

Goshen Country Fair

2024 Dues

$569.44
$580.00
$490.65
$580.00
$329.77
$232.89
$413.81
$580.00
$351.97
$398.16
$580.00
$580.00
$432.50
$214.02
$406.43
$580.00
$409.10
$140.49
$510.67
$580.00
$251.05
$461.73
$580.00
$255.17
$388.01
$441.45
$169.78
$426.29
$246.58
$313.41
$561.56
$325.81
$462.02
$323.09
$568.67
$479.55
$442.98
$370.08



2024 Dues

Gratz Fair

Greene County Fair

Greene Dreher Sterling Fair

Harford Fair

Harmony Grange Fair

Hollidaysburg Community Fair

Hookstown Fair

Huntingdon County Fair

Indiana County Fair

Jacktown Fair

Jamestown Community Fair

Jefferson County Fair

Jefferson Township Fair

Juniata County Fair

Kempton Fair

Kimberton Community Fair

Kutztown Fair

Lawrence County Fair

Lebanon Area Fair

Luzerne County Fair

Lycoming County Fair

Manheim Community Farm Show

Mason Dixon Fair

McClure Bean Soup Festival and Fair

McKean County Fair

Mercer County Grange Fair

Middletown Grange Fair

Mifflin County Youth Fair

Montour-Delong Community Fair

Morrisons Cove Dairy Show

Mountain Area Fair

New Holland Farmers Fair

Northumberland County Fair

Oley Valley Community Fair

Ox Hill Community Fair

Pennsylvania Maple Festival

Perry County Community Fair

Plainfield Farmers Fair

Potter County Fair

$518.47
$482.93
$574.24
$580.00
$281.59
$115.55
$417.21
$580.00
$580.00
$425.30
$443.61
$474.11
$416.98
$489.73
$300.56
$449.24
$480.88
$580.00
$580.00
$457.88
$574.40
$580.00
$580.00
$212.83
$437.34
$247.74
$333.80
$262.55
$418.31
$402.01
$183.94
$430.82
$270.68
$383.34
$285.83
$396.98
$463.20
$436.62
$452.73



2024 Dues

Schnecksville Community Fair

Schuylkill County Fair

Sewickley Township Community Fair

Shippensburg Community Fair

Sinking Valley Fair

Somerset County Fair

South Mountain Fair

Southern Lancaster County Fair

Spartansburg Community Fair

The Great Stoneboro Fair

Sullivan County Fair

Sykesville Ag & Youth Fair

Tioga County Fair

Transfer Harvest Home Fair

Troy Fair

Union County West End Fair

Unionville Community Fair

Venango County Fair

Warren County Fair

Washington County Ag Fair

Waterford Community Fair

Wayne County Fair

West Alexander Fair

West End Fair

West Lampeter Community Fair

Westmoreland Fair

Williamsburg Community Farm Show

Wolf's Corners Fair

Wyoming County Fair

York Fair

$332.23
$459.88
$289.88
$580.00
$323.75
$579.14
$391.87
$377.18
$464.20
$408.34
$527.27
$476.29
$580.00
$394.79
$553.21
$438.66
$265.33
$521.56
$580.00
$580.00
$580.00
$580.00
$493.09
$580.00
$358.92
$580.00
$580.00
$429.34
$580.00
$580.00
$47,073.46
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