2024 Dues

Name	2024 Dues
Albion Area Fair	\$569.44
The Great Allentown Fair	\$580.00
Beaver Community Fair	\$490.65
Bedford County Fair	\$580.00
The Berks County Fair	\$329.77
Berlin Brothersvalley Community Fair	\$232.89
Big Knob Grange Fair	\$413.81
Bloomsburg Fair	\$580.00
Blue Valley Farm Show	\$351.97
Bullskin Township Community Fair	\$398.16
Big Butler Fair	\$580.00
Butler Farm Show	\$580.00
American Legion County Fair	\$432.50
Cameron County Fair	\$214.02
Carbon County Fair	\$406.43
Centre County Grange Encampment & Fair	\$580.00
Clarion County Fair	\$409.10
Claysburg Farm Show	\$140.49
Clearfield County Fair	\$510.67
Clinton County Fair	\$580.00
Cochranton Community Fair	\$251.05
Cookport Fair	\$461.73
Crawford County Fair	\$580.00
Cumberland Ag Expo	\$255.17
Dawson Grange Community Fair	\$388.01
Dayton Fair	\$441.45
Delaware Valley A Day	\$169.78
Denver Fair	\$426.29
Derry Township Agricultural Fair	\$246.58
Dillsburg Community Fair	\$313.41
Elizabethtown Fair	\$561.56
Elk County Fair	\$325.81
Ephrata Fair	\$462.02
Erie County Fair at Wattsburg	\$323.09
Fayette County Fair	\$568.67
Franklin County Fair	\$479.55
Fulton County Fair	\$442.98
Goshen Country Fair	\$370.08

2024 Dues

Gratz Fair	\$518.47
Greene County Fair	\$482.93
Greene Dreher Sterling Fair	\$574.24
Harford Fair	\$580.00
Harmony Grange Fair	\$281.59
Hollidaysburg Community Fair	\$115.55
Hookstown Fair	\$417.21
Huntingdon County Fair	\$580.00
Indiana County Fair	\$580.00
Jacktown Fair	\$425.30
Jamestown Community Fair	\$443.61
Jefferson County Fair	\$474.11
Jefferson Township Fair	\$416.98
Juniata County Fair	\$489.73
Kempton Fair	\$300.56
Kimberton Community Fair	\$449.24
Kutztown Fair	\$480.88
Lawrence County Fair	\$580.00
Lebanon Area Fair	\$580.00
Luzerne County Fair	\$457.88
Lycoming County Fair	\$574.40
Manheim Community Farm Show	\$580.00
Mason Dixon Fair	\$580.00
McClure Bean Soup Festival and Fair	\$212.83
McKean County Fair	\$437.34
Mercer County Grange Fair	\$247.74
Middletown Grange Fair	\$333.80
Mifflin County Youth Fair	\$262.55
Montour-Delong Community Fair	\$418.31
Morrisons Cove Dairy Show	\$402.01
Mountain Area Fair	\$183.94
New Holland Farmers Fair	\$430.82
Northumberland County Fair	\$270.68
Oley Valley Community Fair	\$383.34
Ox Hill Community Fair	\$285.83
Pennsylvania Maple Festival	\$396.98
Perry County Community Fair	\$463.20
Plainfield Farmers Fair	\$436.62
Potter County Fair	\$452.73

2024 Dues

Schnecksville Community Fair	\$332.23
Schuylkill County Fair	\$459.88
Sewickley Township Community Fair	\$289.88
Shippensburg Community Fair	\$580.00
Sinking Valley Fair	\$323.75
Somerset County Fair	\$579.14
South Mountain Fair	\$391.87
Southern Lancaster County Fair	\$377.18
Spartansburg Community Fair	\$464.20
The Great Stoneboro Fair	\$408.34
Sullivan County Fair	\$527.27
Sykesville Ag & Youth Fair	\$476.29
Tioga County Fair	\$580.00
Transfer Harvest Home Fair	\$394.79
Troy Fair	\$553.21
Union County West End Fair	\$438.66
Unionville Community Fair	\$265.33
Venango County Fair	\$521.56
Warren County Fair	\$580.00
Washington County Ag Fair	\$580.00
Waterford Community Fair	\$580.00
Wayne County Fair	\$580.00
West Alexander Fair	\$493.09
West End Fair	\$580.00
West Lampeter Community Fair	\$358.92
Westmoreland Fair	\$580.00
Williamsburg Community Farm Show	\$580.00
Wolf's Corners Fair	\$429.34
Wyoming County Fair	\$580.00
York Fair	\$580.00
	\$47,073.46